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	Staff
	Title
	Program
	Room
	Email

	Susan Almendarez
	Director
	
	
	salmendarez@isd109.org

	Agnes Panaralla
	Secretary
	
	
	apanaralla2@isd109.org

	Sue Penway
	Family Coordinator
	
	
	spenway@isd109.org

	
	
	
	
	

	Teena Richardson
	Nurse
	
	
	trichardson@isd109.org

	Elise Boyd
	SLP
	
	
	eboyd@isd109.org

	Meghan Green
	SLP
	
	
	mgreen@isd109.org

	Kathy Bordelon
	Psychologist
	
	
	kbordelon@isd109.org

	Enza Priorello
	Kitchen
	
	
	epriorello@isd109.org

	       Anna Miskiewicz
	Custodian
	
	
	amiskiewicz@isd109.org

	
	
	
	
	

	Paulette McNally
	Sped Teacher
	IFAS
	3
	pmcnally@isd109.org

	Nicole Voltz
	Sped Teacher
	IFAS
	4
	nvoltz@isd109.org

	Amber Steele
	Paraprofessional
	IFAS
	3
	asteele@isd109.org

	Carolina Hasan
	Paraprofessional
	IFAS
	3
	chasan@isd109.org

	Edith Duarte-Rodriguez
	Paraprofessional
	IFAS
	4
	eduarte@isd109.org

	Brittany Seale
	Paraprofessional
	IFAS
	4
	bseale@isd109.org

	Maricruz Chavez
	1-1 Paraprofessional
	PFA\IFAS
	8 (am)& 3(pm)
	mchavez@isd109.org

	Anabel Diaz
	1-1 Paraprofessional
	IFAS
	 3(am) & 4(pm)
	@isd109.org

	
	
	
	
	

	Tara Dempsey
	Blended Teacher
	PFA
	1
	tdempsey@isd109.org

	Meghan Carlson
	Resource Teacher
	PFA
	7 (am)& 8(am)
5 (pm) & 6(pm)
	mcarlson@isd109.org

	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Amal Hasan
	Teacher
	PFA
	5
	ahasan@isd109.org

	Cristina Senodenos
	Teacher
	PFA
	6
	csenodenos@isd109.org

	Bernadette Mayerchin
	Teacher
	PFA
	7
	bmayerchin@isd109.org

	Alyce Diekman
	Teacher
	PFA
	8
	adiekman@isd109.org

	Debbie Tonika
	Classroom Paraprofessional
	PFA
	1
	dtonika@isd109.org

	Marta Duarte
	Resource Paraprofessional
	PFA
	7 (am)& 8(am)
5 (pm) & 6(pm)
	mduarte@isd109.org

	Alaa Mahmoud
	Classroom Paraprofessional
	PFA
	5
	amahmoud@isd109.org

	Laura Lunar                 
	Classroom Paraprofessional
	PFA
	6
	llunar@isd109.org

	Betty Martinez
	Classroom Paraprofessional
	PFA
	7
	    bmartinez@isd109.org

	Beata Jarosz
	Classroom Paraprofessional
	PFA
	8
	bjarosz@isd109.org

	Angie Balovski
	Program Paraprofessional
	PFA
	1(am),6,8
	abalovski@isd109.org

	Cheryl Trend
	Program Paraprofessional
	PFA
	1(pm),5,7
	ctrend@isd109.org



